
Annexure - A4

S.No Name of IP IP Registration No. E-mail ID State

1 Mr. Somnath Gupta IBBI/IPA-002/IP-N00042/2016-17/10081 somgupta_62@rediffmail.com Punjab

2 Mr. Atul Kumar Kansal IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00035/2016-17/10088 cakansal@yahoo.com Haryana

3 Ms. Nisha Malpani IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00058/2017-18/10136 nisha.malpani@outlook.com Haryana

4 Mr. Alok Kumar Agarwal IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00059/2017-18/10137 alok@ascgroup.in Haryana

5 Mr. Manjul Mittal  IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00061/2017-18/10139 manjul_mittal@rediffmail.com Punjab

6 Mr. Khushwinder Verma IBBI/IPA-003/IP-N00021/2017-18/10168 cmakkverma@gmail.com Punjab

7 Mr. Gurvinder Singh Sarin IBBI/IPA-002/IP-N00072/2017-18/10170 ip41ibbi@gmail.com Haryana & Punjab

8 Mr. Prakash Dev Sharma IBBI/IPA-002/IP-N00073/2017-18/10171 ip40ibbi@gmail.com Haryana & Punjab

9 Mr. Joy Kumar Jain IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00134/2017-18/10276 joykumarjain@gmail.com Haryana

10 Mr. Arvind Kumar IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00178/2017-18/10357 sankhyain@gmail.com Punjab

11 Mr. Ashok Kumar Dahra IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00199/2017-18/10389 ashokdahra@gmail.com Haryana & Punjab

12 Mr. Sanyam Goel IBBI/IPA-002/IP-N00138/2017-18/10397 goelsanyam@gmail.com Haryana

13 Mr. Atul Grover IBBI/IPA-002/IP-N00156/2017-18/10403 irpadvisors@gmail.com/resolutionbazaar@gmail.comHaryana & Punjab

14 Mr. Rajeev Bansal IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00226/2017-18/10425 carajeevbansal@yahoo.com Haryana

15 Mr. Deepak Thukral IBBI/IPA-002/IP-N00182/2017-18/10453 deepakthukra1@gmail.com Haryana & Punjab

16 Mr. Manik Goyal IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00278/2017-18/10522 camanikgoyal@gmail.com Haryana & Punjab

17 Mr. Nishant Garg IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00373/2017-18/10630 canishantgarg@rediffmail.com Himachal Pradesh

18 Mr. Davinder Singh Gandhi IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00345/2017-18/10646 davindersinghgandhi@gmail.com Punjab

19 Mr. Vishawjeet Gupta IBBI/IPA-002/IP-N00215/2017-18/10667 vishawjeetgupta@gmail.com Punjab

20 Mr. Vinod Kumar Mahajan IBBI/IPA-002/IP-N00238/2017-18/10689 vkmahajan586@gmail.com Haryana & Punjab
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21 Mr. Sarabjit kumar IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00386/2017-18/10697 ksarbjit2610@gmail.com Punjab

22 Mr. Sukhen Pal Babuta IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00424/2017-18/10747 spbabuta@hotmail.com/sargunbabuta@hotmail.comHaryana & Punjab

23 Mr. Kanwaljit Singh Thanewal IBBI/IPA-002/IP-N00259/2017-18/10772 kanwalcs@gmail.com Haryana & Punjab

24 Mr. Sushil Talwar IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00459/2017-18/10802 sushiltalwarca@gmail.com Punjab

25 Mr. Vipul Garg IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00462/2017-18/10805 vipul_ca@rediffmail.com Haryana

26 Mr.Sudhir Kumar IBBI/IPA-003/IP-N00085/2017-18/10823 ssuuddhhiirr@gmail.com Haryana

27 Mr. Punit Handa IBBI/IPA-002/IP-N00298/2017-18/10857 cs@punithanda.com Haryana

28 Mr. Arun Rattan IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00518/2017-18/10919 rattan_arun@yahoo.com Punjab

29 Mr. Mohit Chawla IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00524/2017-18/10949 ipservices@embeegroup.in Haryana & Punjab

30 Mr. Rajender Kumar Jain IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00543/2017-18/10968 amicusthe@gmail.com Haryana & Punjab

31 Mr. Gaurav Gupta IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00556/2017-18/10986 gauravinduca@gmail.com Punjab

32 Mr. Adesh Aggarwal IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00571/2017-18/11012 satyam722@gmail.com Haryana

33 Mr. Tarun Batra IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00572/2017-18/11013 batratarun@gmail.com Haryana

34 Mr. Rahul Bansal IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00599/2017-18/11051 rahul@mukeshraj.com Haryana & Punjab

35 Mr. Ankur Gupta IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00601/2017-18/11052 ankur_guptaca@yahoo.co.in Punjab

36 Mr. Rakesh Ahuja IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00618/2017-18/11074 rakeshahujaip@gmail.com Haryana

37 Mr. Narinder Bhushan Aggarwal IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00649/2017-18/11103 nbaggarwal@rediffmail.com Punjab

38 Mr. Desh Deepak IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00648/2017-18/11105 deshdeepak297@gmail.com Haryana & Punjab

39 Mr. Amit Sehgal IBBI/IPA-002/IP-N00387/2017-18/11157 amitsehgalcs@gmail.com Haryana

40 Mr. Harvinder Kumar Jatana IBBI/IPA-002/IP-N00418/2017-18/11193 hkj_jatana@yahoo.co.in Haryana & Punjab
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41 Mr. Anup Sood IBBI/IPA-003/IP-N000114/2017-18/11218 anupsood1954@gmail.com Punjab

42 Mr. Rajnish Gupta IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00701/2017-18/11221 gra_rajnish@yahoo.com Punjab

43 Mr. Harish Malhotra IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00728/2017-18/11223 ca.harish@gmail.com Punjab

44 Mr. Anil Arora IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00729/2017-18/11224 ca.anil@gmail.com Punjab

45 Mr. Subhash Saini IBBI/IPA-002/IP-N00449/2017-18/11241 subhsaini1@gmail.com Haryana & Punjab

46 Mr. Ravinder Kumar Goel IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00705/2017-18/11252 ravinderkumargoel@yahoo.in Haryana

47 Mr. Sanjay Kumar Agrawal IBBI/IPA-002/IP-N00438/2017-18/11290 fcasanjay@gmail.com Haryana

48 Mr. Rakesh Phull IBBI/IPA-003/IP-N000122/2017-18/11305 rakeshphul@gmail.com Punjab

49 Mr. Mahesh Bansal IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00785/2017-18/11341 emmbee.consulting@gmail.com Punjab

50 Mr. Sandeep Datta IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00812/2017-18/11367 sandeepdatta99@yahoo.com Haryana & Punjab

51 Mr. Satya Dev Kaushik IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00804/2017-18/11375 satyadevkaushik@hotmail.com Haryana

52 Mr. Gurpreet Singh IBBI/IPA-002/IP-N00475/2017-18/11384 gsingh2800@gmail.com Haryana

53 Mr. Girish Arun Shingote IBBI/IPA-002/IP-N00478/2017-18/11388 gshingote@gmail.com Haryana

54 Mr. Chand Ji Tiku IBBI/IPA-003/IP-N000125/2017-18/11389 chand11tiku@gmail.com Jammu and Kashmir

55 Mr. Kailashnath Ramnath Verma IBBI/IPA-003/IP-N000128/2017-18/11404 kailash.verma221@gmail.com Punjab

56 Mr. Tanish Sharma IBBI/IPA-002/IP-N00483/2017-18/11408 catanishsharma123@gmail.com Punjab

57 Mr. Umesh Gupta IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00848/2017-18/11431 umesh@vamindia.in Haryana

58 Mr. Dinesh Kumar IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00860/2017-18/11442 dkgc2004@yahoo.com Haryana

59 Mr. Sudhir Kumar Jain IBBI/IPA-003/IP-N000131/2017-18/11457 skjaineibl@gmail.com Haryana & Punjab

60 Mr. Sawinder Singh Chug IBBI/IPA-003/IP-N000133/2017-18/11459 cma.sschug@gmail.com Punjab
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61 Mr. Subhash Gupta IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00865/2017-18/11463 adhirajmishu@gmail.com Punjab

62 Mr. Vishal Malhotra IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00872/2017-18/11470 malhotravishalca@yahoo.co.in Haryana

63 Mr. Jitender Wadhwa IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00877/2017-18/11474 cajitenderwadhwa@gmail.com Haryana

64 Mr. Amit Sharma IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00923/2017-18/11530 amitsharmaaca@rediffmail.com Haryana

65 Mr. Suresh Kumar Goyal IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00948/2017-18/11568 suresh@spjca.in Haryana & Punjab

66 Mr. Rajesh Dhawan IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00952/2017-18/11572 rdshivam@yahoo.co.uk Punjab

67 Mr. Mohit Maheshwari IBBI/IPA-002/IP-N00528/2017-18/11575 maheshwari_m2000@yahoo.com Haryana

68 Mr. Ashok Kumar Gupta IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00984/2017-18/11625 akg743@yahoo.co.in Punjab

69 Mr. Vinay Bansal IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00989/2017-18/11629 bansal_vinay@hotmail.com Haryana

70 Mr. Raj Kumar Goel IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P01002/2017-18/11649 rkgoel1978@gmail.com Haryana & Punjab

71 Mr. Lalit Bhandari IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P01008/2017-18/11659 bhandarilalit@gmail.com Haryana

72 Mr. Gopal Lal Baser IBBI/IPA-002/IP-N00553/2017-18/11677 gopal.baser1972@gmail.com Haryana

73 Mr. Arvind Kumar Jain IBBI/IPA-002/IP-N00543/2017-18/11680 csarvindjain@gmail.com Haryana

74 Mr. Krishan Kumar Chaudhary IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P01031/2017-18/11685 kkchaudhary025@gmail.com Punjab

75 Mr. Vikas Rai Berry IBBI/IPA-002/IP-N00558/2017-18/11694 npl339@rediffmail.com Punjab

76 Mr. Ghanshyam Kaushik IBBI/IPA-002/IP-N00556/2017-18/11697 gskaushik111@yahoo.com Haryana

77 Mr. Arun Gajwani IBBI/IPA-002/IP-N00568/2017-18/11724 arungaj572@gmail.com Haryana

78 Mr. Vikas Garg IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P01050/2017-18/11733 vikas@vamindia.in Haryana

79 Mr. Neeraj Kumar Garg IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P-01056/2017-18/11749 nmg.neeraj@gmail.com Haryana

80 Mr. Amit Rampal IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P-01062/2017-18/11755 amitrampalca@gmail.com Haryana & Punjab
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81 Mr. Rajender Mittal IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P-01068/2017-18/11759 rvmittalca@gmail.com Haryana

82 Mr. Harish Kumar Mittal IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P01115/2018-19/11817 harishmittal@hotmail.com Haryana

83 Mr. Manish Gupta IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P01131/2018-19/11826 ip.manishgupta31@gmail.com Haryana

84 Mr. Vishnu Upadhyay IBBI/IPA-003/IP-N000153/2018-19/11843 ipvishnu.upadhyay@gmail.com Haryana

85 Mr. Suresh Kumar Bansal IBBI/IPA-002/IP-N00605/2018-19/11863 pnbbansal@rediffmail.com Punjab

86 Mr. Arvind Kumar IBBI/IPA-001/ IP-P01120/2018-19/11865 caarvindchauhan@gmail.com Haryana

87 Mr. Sudhir Kumar Sharma IBBI/IPA-001/ IP-P01168/2018-19/11873 sudhir.x.sharma@gmail.com Haryana

88 Mr. Sanjay Kumar Aggarwal IBBI/IPA-002/IP-N00126/2017-18/10295 sanjayaggarwal.fcs@gmail.com Punjab

89 Mr. Deepak Gupta IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00281/2017-18/10525 deepakgupta0969@gmail.com Haryana & Punjab

90 Mr. Adesh Kumar Singla IBBI/IPA-002/IP-N00191/2017-18/10557 as022208@gmail.com Haryana

91 Mr. Prem Kumar Garg  IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00346/2017-18/10647 capremgarg@gmail.com Haryana & Punjab

92 Mr. Ashutosh Mishra IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00522/2017-18/10947 ashutosh.r.mishra@gmail.com Haryana & Punjab

93 Mr. Kuljeet Singh IBBI/IPA-002/IP-N00411/2017-18/11203 kuljeet381@gmail.com Punjab

94 Mr. Bhupesh Gupta IBBI/IPA-002/IP-N00030/2016-17/10067 bkg.majestic@gmail.com Haryana & Punjab

95 Mr. Brij Nandan Kalra IBBI/IPA-003/IP-N00014/2016-17/10103 bnkalra1954@gmail.com Haryana

96 Mr. Harish Taneja IBBI/IPA-002/IP-N00088/2017-18/10229 harishtaneja78@gmail.com Haryana

97 Mr. Vivek Kumar Arora IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00122/2017-18/10264 vivekkrarora1@gmail.com/ip.vivekarora@gmail.comHaryana & Punjab

98 Mr. Narender Kumar Sharma IBBI/IPA-002/IP-N00125/2017-18/10294 nksharma.fcs@gmail.com Haryana

99 Mr. Anil Kumar IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00144/2017-18/10308 anil2566@gmail.com Haryana

100 Mr. Sumat Kumar Gupta IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00167/2017-18/10336 sumatguptaca@gmail.com Punjab
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101 Mr. Vikas Garg IBBI/IPA-002/IP-N00189/2017-18/10506 vgargcs@gmail.com Haryana & Punjab

102 Mr. Mandeep Gujral IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00507/2017-18/10908 mandeepgujral.ip@gmail.com Haryana & Punjab

103 Mr. Ashish Agarwal IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00688/2017-18/11165 ashishagarwalca@gmail.com Punjab

104 Mr. Nipan Bansal IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00039/2017-18/10100 irp@parshotamandassociates.com Punjab

105 Mr. Gyaneshwar Sahai IBBI/IPA-002/IP-N00130/2017-18/10546 gyaneshwar.sahai@gmail.com Haryana

106 Mr. Rajiv Khurana IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00126/2017-18/10268 cakhurana@gmail.com Haryana & Punjab

107 Mr. Navneet Gupta IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00361/2017-18/10619 navguptaca@gmail.com Haryana & Punjab
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